SEX  DESCRIPTION  HEAD WEIGHT

CHEROKEE

Bull Blk
Bull Blk
Bull Blk
Bull Blk
Bull Blk
Bull Blk
Bull Red
Bull Blk
Bull Blk
Bull Blk
Bull Blk
Bull Blk
Bull Blk
AVERAGES
BullCf RMF
BullCf RMF
BullCf Brin
BullCf Blk
BullCf Blk
BullCf Blk
BullCf Blk
BullCf BMF
BullCf Blk
AVERAGES
Cow XBred
Cow XBred
Cow XBred
Cow XBred
Cow XBred
Cow XBred
Cow XBred
Cow XBred

ASIS/THIN

WATCH
ET 21

WATCH

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

ohLEs 0.

Total Head Count: 1856
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— PRICE
CWT HEAD
187.50 2,371.88
87.50 1,163.75
185.00 2,691.75
174.00 2,531.70
90.00 1,345.50
168.00 2,688.00
169.00 2,704.00
187.00 3,010.70
182.00 3,048.50
162.00 2,867.40
185.00 3,311.50
179.00 3,230.95
208.00 4,607.20
168.87 2,736.37
530.00 1,987.50
550.00 2,062.50
490.00 1,862.00
440.00 1,760.00
420.00 1,869.00
420.00 1,869.00
430.00 2,128.50
385.00 2,257.06
285.00 2,664.75
411.03 2,053.68
340.00 1,491.75
340.00 1,491.75
340.00 1,491.75
340.00 1,491.75
340.00 1,491.75
340.00 1,491.75
340.00 1,491.75
340.00 1,491.75
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Cow
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Cow
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DESCRIPTION
Jers S BRANDE

Red
Blk
Red ASIS
Wht ASIS
XBred WATCH
Blk

Blk
Blk
Jers S BRANDE

Blk  ASIS/THIN
Jers S BRANDE
Blk
Blk
BMF
Blk
Wht
BWF
Blk
Blk
BMF
Char
BMF
Red
Red
Blk
Blk
Blk
Red
BWF
Blk
RMF
BMF
Blk
Blk
Red  ASIS/THIN
Char
Blk
BMF
BMF
Blk
Blk
Blk
Red
Blk
Blk

HEAD WEIGHT
650

750
760
765
825
845
855

858
858
860

870

885

915

915

925

945

995
1,020
1,025
1,035
1,035
1,055
1,055
1,060
1,060
1,075
1,085
1,085
1,095
1,095
1,125
1,130
1,135
1,145
1,155
1,160
1,160
1,170
1,180
1,185
1,190
1,195
1,210
1,215
1,220
1,223
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BY
CWT

CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT

CWT
CWT
CWT

CwT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
HEAD
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
HEAD
HEAD
CWT
CwT
CwWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
HEAD
CwWT
CWT
HEAD
CWT
CwT
CWT

85.00
305.00
62.50
67.50
67.50
195.00
125.00

145.00
145.00
105.00

40.00

107.50
150.00
150.00
152.50
137.50
145.00
171.57
132.50
262.50
155.00
139.00
147.00
174.00
74.00

169.00
177.00
166.00
180.00
132.00
164.00
256.64
176.21
173.00
197.50
154.00
110.00
165.00
169.00
223.63
167.00
80.00

256.20
137.50
152.00
175.00

HEAD
552.50

2287.50
475.00
516.38
556.88
1647.75
1068.75

1243.38
1243.38
903.00

348.00

951.38

1372.50
1372.50
1410.63
1299.38
1442.75
1750.00
1358.13
2716.88
1604.25
1466.45
1550.85
1844.40
784.40

1816.75
1920.45
1801.10
1971.00
1445.40
1845.00
2900.00
2000.00
1980.85
2281.13
1786.40
1276.00
1930.50
1994.20
2650.00
1987.30
956.00

3100.00
1670.63
1854.40
2139.38
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Cow
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Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
RWF
Blk
Blk
Blk
BMF
Blk  WATCH
Red
Red
BWF
Blk  WATCH
Char
Blk
BWF
Blk
Blk
Char
Blk
Blk
Red
Blk
RMF
Blk
Blk
Char
Blk
Brown
Blk
Blk
Red
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk  STIFLED
BMF
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Red
Blk

AVERAGES
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1,223
1,225
1,230
1,235
1,235
1,245
1,255
1,265
1,270
1,275
1,275
1,280
1,285
1,290
1,295
1,295
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,320
1,330
1,340
1,355
1,360
1,370
1,385
1,390
1,405
1,410
1,420
1,430
1,445
1,460
1,465
1,470
1,485
1,495
1,570
1,580
1,590
1,595
1,675
1,715
1,760

1137

CWT
CwT
HEAD
CWT
CwWT
HEAD
CwT
CWT
HEAD
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CwT
HEAD
HEAD
CWT
CWT
HEAD
HEAD
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
HEAD
CwT
CWT
HEAD
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CwT
CwWT
CWT
CwT
HEAD
CwT
HEAD
CWT
CwT
CWT

CWT
175.00

168.00
186.99
174.00
148.00
160.64
175.00
173.00
204.72
168.00
170.00
167.00
171.00
171.00
172.00
147.00
207.69
192.31
176.00
149.00
172.93
141.79
169.00
140.00
173.00
175.00
158.27
171.00
168.00
218.31
174.00
167.00
159.00
122.50
171.00
169.00
167.00
172.00
164.56
171.00
169.28
174.00
173.00
160.00

168.77

HEAD
2139.38

2058.00
2300.00
2148.90
1827.80
2000.00
2196.25
2188.45
2600.00
2142.00
2167.50
2137.60
2197.35
2205.90
2227.40
1903.65
2700.00
2500.00
2288.00
1966.80
2300.00
1900.00
2289.95
1904.00
2370.10
2423.75
2200.00
2402.55
2368.80
3100.00
2488.20
2413.15
2321.40
1794.63
2513.70
2509.65
2496.65
2700.40
2600.00
2718.90
2700.00
2914.50
2966.95
2816.00
1919.55
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Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hifr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Hifr
Hfr
Hfr

Blk
Blk
Blk
Red
B
Red
Blk
Mix
Blk
Spot
Red
Blk
Blk
BMF
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Red
Blk
Mix
Mix
Mix
Blk
Mix
Blk
BMF
Blk
B
Blk
Red
Blk
Mix
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mix
Mi
Mix
BMF
Mix
Mix
Blk
Char
Mix
Mix

BREDS

=

k  BLUEEYE

A O W A2 a2 A a a B a2 NDDND_a2aa O WO AN A A a aaa

N
~

k WALKS OF

© N = =~ ©

N B O
o O O

—
O N = 00 OO © N ODN M

N

65

65

255
260
290
320
340
350
360
369
395
395
398
403
405
410
410
420
445
455
465
467
472
475
476
483
485
505
505
525
531
532
541
548
563
575
578
580
601
605
633
634
637
650
651
652
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HEAD
HEAD
HEAD

CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CwWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CwWT
CWT
CwT

CWT
1,153.85

1,000.00

166.67
230.00
570.00
450.00
545.00
550.00
510.00
490.00
470.00
240.00
480.00
465.00
450.00
490.00
480.00
480.00
485.00
450.00
380.00
445.00
440.00
405.00
380.00
440.00
360.00
380.00
250.00
420.00
430.00
462.50
460.00
450.00
387.50
330.00
422.50
230.00
407.00
387.50
350.00
377.50
377.50
352.50
375.00
374.00

HEAD
750.00

650.00
425.00

598.00

1653.00
1440.00
1853.00
1925.00
1836.00
1808.92
1856.50
948.00

1908.00
1871.63
1822.50
2009.00
1968.00
2016.00
2158.25
2047.50
1767.00
2076.67
2075.33
1923.75
1807.11
2124.22
1746.00
1919.00
1262.50
2205.00
2281.69
2459.51
2490.64
2467.77
2179.69
1897.50
2439.94
1334.00
2446.52
2344.38
2216.67
2393.35
2403.42
2291.25
2440.18
2437.23
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Hfr Char
Hfr Blk
Hfr Blk
Hfr Blk
Hfr Red
Hfr Blk
Hfr Blk
Hfr Mix
Hfr Mix
Hfr Blk
Hfr Red
Hfr Blk
Hfr Blk
Hfr Blk
Hfr Blk
Hfr Red
Hfr Blk
Hfr Blk
Hfr Blk
Hfr Blk
AVERAGES
Str Blk
Str Blk
Str Mix
Str Char
Str Blk
Str Mix
Str Blk
Str Blk
Str Mix
Str Blk
Str Blk
Str Blk
Str Char
Str Mix
Str Blk
Str Blk
Str Blk
Str Blk
Str Blk
Str Mix
Str Blk
Str Blk
Str Mix
Str Blk
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666
680
698
700
718
725
737
744
746
755
760
791

795
807
815

817
826
902
954
1,023

678

280
305
325
330
378
387
390
390
436
445
452
455
480
483
484
495
495
500
500
500
503
505
520
520

BY
CWT

CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT

CWT
CWT
CWT

CwT
HEAD
CwT
CWT
CWT

CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT

CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CwT
CwWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
HEAD
CWT
CWT
HEAD
CWT
CwT

CWT
354.00

373.00
345.00
331.00
349.00
315.00
349.00
341.00
342.00
330.00
336.00
346.00
354.00
340.00
185.00
330.00
381.34
312.00
294.25

287.00
366.79

620.00
630.00
630.00
600.00
540.00
515.00
550.00
520.00
505.00
475.00
545.00
520.00
315.00
450.00
535.00
380.00
385.00
520.00
135.00
542.50
440.00

49.50
540.00
510.00

HEAD
2358.29

2535.07
2409.25
2317.00
2505.82
2283.75
2571.50
2537.83
2550.04
2491.50
2553.60
2738.01

2814.30
2744.16
1507.75

2696.83
3150.00
2813.33
2806.90
2935.77

2486.10

1736.00

1921.50
2047.50
1980.00
2038.50
1993.05
2145.00
2028.00
2201.80
2113.75
2461.58
2366.00
1512.00
2171.25
2588.06
1881.00
1905.75
2600.00
675.00

2713.79
2211.00
250.00

2808.00
2652.00
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Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
Str
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Str
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Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Red
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mix
Blk
Mix
Char
Red
Blk
Char
Mix
Blk
Blk
Char
Blk
Blk
Mix
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mix
Blk
Blk
LH
Mix
Mix
XBred
Blk
RMF
Mix
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mix
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mix

11
10

16
17

17
10
19

20

121

56

54

99
100
51
67
23
42
32

46

543
548
554
565
593
603
606
636
658
665
675
681
682
682
694
740
748
754
765
786
790
790
793
794
815
825
831
832
854
858
871
885
895
898
915
924
935
959
965
971
984
992

1,010

1,014

1,043
1,110

BY
CWT

CWT
CWT
CWT
CwWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwT
CWT
CWT
CwWT
CWT

CWT
CWT
CWT
CWT
CwWT
CWT
CWT
CWT

502.50
530.00
547.50
435.00
380.00
450.00
465.00
455.00
439.00
405.00
420.00
410.00
417.50
397.50
410.00
330.00
280.00
373.00
340.00
364.00
255.00
300.00
360.00
365.00
366.00
255.00
356.00
349.00
350.00
360.00
363.00
150.00
328.00
341.00
190.00
342.50
290.00
333.50
340.75
340.00
330.50
313.00
329.00
329.00
300.00
303.50

HEAD
2,726.06

2,905.36
3,030.41
2,457.75
2,254.67
2,714.06
2,816.57
2,893.52
2,888.36
2,693.25
2,833.76
2,792.10
2,845.59
2,709.63
2,845.40
2,442.00
2,093.00
2,811.49
2,601.00
2,861.36
2,014.50
2,370.00
2,856.00
2,896.95
2,981.07
2,103.75
2,957.40
2,901.94
2,988.13
3,089.82
3,160.95
1,327.50
2,935.60
3,062.00
1,738.50
3,164.95
2,711.50
3,199.41
3,287.04
3,300.33
3,251.73
3,105.50
3,321.33
3,335.75
3,130.00
3,368.85



Str Blk 1 1,170 CWT 270.00 3,159.00

AVERAGES 860 356.10 3,062.34



