

<u>SEX</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>HEAD</u>	<u>WEIGHT</u>	<u>BY</u>	<u>CWT</u>	<u>HEAD</u>
Cow	Jers S BRANDE	1	650	CWT	85.00	552.50
Cow	Red	1	750	CWT	305.00	2287.50
Cow	Blk	1	760	CWT	62.50	475.00
Cow	Red AS IS	1	765	CWT	67.50	516.38
Cow	Wht AS IS	1	825	CWT	67.50	556.88
Cow	XBred WATCH	1	845	CWT	195.00	1647.75
Cow	Blk	1	855	CWT	125.00	1068.75
Cow	Blk	1	858	CWT	145.00	1243.38
Cow	Blk	1	858	CWT	145.00	1243.38
Cow	Jers S BRANDE	1	860	CWT	105.00	903.00
Cow	Blk ASIS/ THIN	1	870	CWT	40.00	348.00
Cow	Jers S BRANDE	1	885	CWT	107.50	951.38
Cow	Blk	1	915	CWT	150.00	1372.50
Cow	Blk	1	915	CWT	150.00	1372.50
Cow	BMF	1	925	CWT	152.50	1410.63
Cow	Blk	1	945	CWT	137.50	1299.38
Cow	Wht	1	995	CWT	145.00	1442.75
Cow	BWF	1	1,020	HEAD	171.57	1750.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,025	CWT	132.50	1358.13
Cow	Blk	1	1,035	CWT	262.50	2716.88
Cow	BMF	1	1,035	CWT	155.00	1604.25
Cow	Char	1	1,055	CWT	139.00	1466.45
Cow	BMF	1	1,055	CWT	147.00	1550.85
Cow	Red	1	1,060	CWT	174.00	1844.40
Cow	Red	1	1,060	CWT	74.00	784.40
Cow	Blk	1	1,075	CWT	169.00	1816.75
Cow	Blk	1	1,085	CWT	177.00	1920.45
Cow	Blk	1	1,085	CWT	166.00	1801.10
Cow	Red	1	1,095	CWT	180.00	1971.00
Cow	BWF	1	1,095	CWT	132.00	1445.40
Cow	Blk	1	1,125	CWT	164.00	1845.00
Cow	RMF	1	1,130	HEAD	256.64	2900.00
Cow	BMF	1	1,135	HEAD	176.21	2000.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,145	CWT	173.00	1980.85
Cow	Blk	1	1,155	CWT	197.50	2281.13
Cow	Red ASIS/THIN	1	1,160	CWT	154.00	1786.40
Cow	Char	1	1,160	CWT	110.00	1276.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,170	CWT	165.00	1930.50
Cow	BMF	1	1,180	CWT	169.00	1994.20
Cow	BMF	1	1,185	HEAD	223.63	2650.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,190	CWT	167.00	1987.30
Cow	Blk	1	1,195	CWT	80.00	956.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,210	HEAD	256.20	3100.00
Cow	Red	1	1,215	CWT	137.50	1670.63
Cow	Blk	1	1,220	CWT	152.00	1854.40
Cow	Blk	1	1,223	CWT	175.00	2139.38

<u>SEX</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>HEAD</u>	<u>WEIGHT</u>	<u>BY</u>	<u>CWT</u>	<u>HEAD</u>
Cow	Blk	1	1,223	CWT	175.00	2139.38
Cow	Blk	1	1,225	CWT	168.00	2058.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,230	HEAD	186.99	2300.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,235	CWT	174.00	2148.90
Cow	RWF	1	1,235	CWT	148.00	1827.80
Cow	Blk	1	1,245	HEAD	160.64	2000.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,255	CWT	175.00	2196.25
Cow	Blk	1	1,265	CWT	173.00	2188.45
Cow	BMF	1	1,270	HEAD	204.72	2600.00
Cow	Blk WATCH	1	1,275	CWT	168.00	2142.00
Cow	Red	1	1,275	CWT	170.00	2167.50
Cow	Red	1	1,280	CWT	167.00	2137.60
Cow	BWF	1	1,285	CWT	171.00	2197.35
Cow	Blk WATCH	1	1,290	CWT	171.00	2205.90
Cow	Char	1	1,295	CWT	172.00	2227.40
Cow	Blk	1	1,295	CWT	147.00	1903.65
Cow	BWF	1	1,300	HEAD	207.69	2700.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,300	HEAD	192.31	2500.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,300	CWT	176.00	2288.00
Cow	Char	1	1,320	CWT	149.00	1966.80
Cow	Blk	1	1,330	HEAD	172.93	2300.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,340	HEAD	141.79	1900.00
Cow	Red	1	1,355	CWT	169.00	2289.95
Cow	Blk	1	1,360	CWT	140.00	1904.00
Cow	RMF	1	1,370	CWT	173.00	2370.10
Cow	Blk	1	1,385	CWT	175.00	2423.75
Cow	Blk	1	1,390	HEAD	158.27	2200.00
Cow	Char	1	1,405	CWT	171.00	2402.55
Cow	Blk	1	1,410	CWT	168.00	2368.80
Cow	Brown	1	1,420	HEAD	218.31	3100.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,430	CWT	174.00	2488.20
Cow	Blk	1	1,445	CWT	167.00	2413.15
Cow	Red	1	1,460	CWT	159.00	2321.40
Cow	Blk	1	1,465	CWT	122.50	1794.63
Cow	Blk	1	1,470	CWT	171.00	2513.70
Cow	Blk	1	1,485	CWT	169.00	2509.65
Cow	Blk STIFLED	1	1,495	CWT	167.00	2496.65
Cow	BMF	1	1,570	CWT	172.00	2700.40
Cow	Blk	1	1,580	HEAD	164.56	2600.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,590	CWT	171.00	2718.90
Cow	Blk	1	1,595	HEAD	169.28	2700.00
Cow	Blk	1	1,675	CWT	174.00	2914.50
Cow	Red	1	1,715	CWT	173.00	2966.95
Cow	Blk	1	1,760	CWT	160.00	2816.00
AVERAGES			1137		168.77	1919.55

<u>SEX</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>HEAD</u>	<u>WEIGHT</u>	<u>BY</u>	<u>CWT</u>	<u>HEAD</u>
Hfr	Blk	1	65	HEAD	1,153.85	750.00
Hfr	Blk	1	65	HEAD	1,000.00	650.00
Hfr	Blk	1	255	HEAD	166.67	425.00
Hfr	Red	1	260	CWT	230.00	598.00
Hfr	Blk BLUE EYE	1	290	CWT	570.00	1653.00
Hfr	Red	2	320	CWT	450.00	1440.00
Hfr	Blk	1	340	CWT	545.00	1853.00
Hfr	Mix	3	350	CWT	550.00	1925.00
Hfr	Blk	1	360	CWT	510.00	1836.00
Hfr	Spot	6	369	CWT	490.00	1808.92
Hfr	Red	1	395	CWT	470.00	1856.50
Hfr	Blk	1	395	CWT	240.00	948.00
Hfr	Blk	2	398	CWT	480.00	1908.00
Hfr	BMF	2	403	CWT	465.00	1871.63
Hfr	Blk	1	405	CWT	450.00	1822.50
Hfr	Blk	4	410	CWT	490.00	2009.00
Hfr	Blk	1	410	CWT	480.00	1968.00
Hfr	Blk	1	420	CWT	480.00	2016.00
Hfr	Red	4	445	CWT	485.00	2158.25
Hfr	Blk	1	455	CWT	450.00	2047.50
Hfr	Mix	1	465	CWT	380.00	1767.00
Hfr	Mix	3	467	CWT	445.00	2076.67
Hfr	Mix	9	472	CWT	440.00	2075.33
Hfr	Blk	4	475	CWT	405.00	1923.75
Hfr	Mix	27	476	CWT	380.00	1807.11
Hfr	Blk	9	483	CWT	440.00	2124.22
Hfr	BMF	1	485	CWT	360.00	1746.00
Hfr	Blk	1	505	CWT	380.00	1919.00
Hfr	Blk WALKS OF	1	505	CWT	250.00	1262.50
Hfr	Blk	2	525	CWT	420.00	2205.00
Hfr	Red	8	531	CWT	430.00	2281.69
Hfr	Blk	56	532	CWT	462.50	2459.51
Hfr	Mix	45	541	CWT	460.00	2490.64
Hfr	Blk	28	548	CWT	450.00	2467.77
Hfr	Blk	4	563	CWT	387.50	2179.69
Hfr	Blk	2	575	CWT	330.00	1897.50
Hfr	Mix	6	578	CWT	422.50	2439.94
Hfr	Mix BREDS	2	580	CWT	230.00	1334.00
Hfr	Mix	9	601	CWT	407.00	2446.52
Hfr	BMF	2	605	CWT	387.50	2344.38
Hfr	Mix	6	633	CWT	350.00	2216.67
Hfr	Mix	10	634	CWT	377.50	2393.35
Hfr	Blk	6	637	CWT	377.50	2403.42
Hfr	Char	1	650	CWT	352.50	2291.25
Hfr	Mix	7	651	CWT	375.00	2440.18
Hfr	Mix	15	652	CWT	374.00	2437.23

<u>SEX</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>HEAD</u>	<u>WEIGHT</u>	<u>BY</u>	<u>CWT</u>	<u>HEAD</u>	
Hfr	Char	38	666	CWT	354.00	2358.29	
Hfr	Blk	14	680	CWT	373.00	2535.07	
Hfr	Blk	9	698	CWT	345.00	2409.25	
Hfr	Blk	2	700	CWT	331.00	2317.00	
Hfr	Red	10	718	CWT	349.00	2505.82	
Hfr	Blk	1	725	CWT	315.00	2283.75	
Hfr	Blk	11	737	CWT	349.00	2571.50	
Hfr	Mix	13	744	CWT	341.00	2537.83	
Hfr	Mix	8	746	CWT	342.00	2550.04	
Hfr	Blk	1	755	CWT	330.00	2491.50	
Hfr	Red	1	760	CWT	336.00	2553.60	
Hfr	Blk	30	791	CWT	346.00	2738.01	
Hfr	Blk	17	795	CWT	354.00	2814.30	
Hfr	Blk	19	807	CWT	340.00	2744.16	
Hfr	Blk	1	815	CWT	185.00	1507.75	
Hfr	Red	9	817	CWT	330.00	2696.83	
Hfr	Blk	29	826	HEAD	381.34	3150.00	
Hfr	Blk	41	902	CWT	312.00	2813.33	
Hfr	Blk	60	954	CWT	294.25	2806.90	
Hfr	Blk	12	1,023	CWT	287.00	2935.77	
AVERAGES			678		366.79	2486.10	
Str	Blk	1	280	CWT	620.00	1736.00	
Str	Blk	BLUE EYE	1	305	CWT	630.00	1921.50
Str	Mix		2	325	CWT	630.00	2047.50
Str	Char		2	330	CWT	600.00	1980.00
Str	Blk		2	378	CWT	540.00	2038.50
Str	Mix		5	387	CWT	515.00	1993.05
Str	Blk		3	390	CWT	550.00	2145.00
Str	Blk		1	390	CWT	520.00	2028.00
Str	Mix		5	436	CWT	505.00	2201.80
Str	Blk		1	445	CWT	475.00	2113.75
Str	Blk		3	452	CWT	545.00	2461.58
Str	Blk		3	455	CWT	520.00	2366.00
Str	Char		1	480	CWT	315.00	1512.00
Str	Mix		2	483	CWT	450.00	2171.25
Str	Blk		4	484	CWT	535.00	2588.06
Str	Blk		1	495	CWT	380.00	1881.00
Str	Blk		2	495	CWT	385.00	1905.75
Str	Blk		3	500	CWT	520.00	2600.00
Str	Blk	BAD FEET	2	500	HEAD	135.00	675.00
Str	Mix		21	500	CWT	542.50	2713.79
Str	Blk		2	503	CWT	440.00	2211.00
Str	Blk	WATER BE	1	505	HEAD	49.50	250.00
Str	Mix		3	520	CWT	540.00	2808.00
Str	Blk		3	520	CWT	510.00	2652.00

<u>SEX</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>HEAD</u>	<u>WEIGHT</u>	<u>BY</u>	<u>CWT</u>	<u>HEAD</u>
Str	Blk	2	543	CWT	502.50	2,726.06
Str	Blk	11	548	CWT	530.00	2,905.36
Str	Blk	10	554	CWT	547.50	3,030.41
Str	Blk	1	565	CWT	435.00	2,457.75
Str	Blk	3	593	CWT	380.00	2,254.67
Str	Red	8	603	CWT	450.00	2,714.06
Str	Blk	7	606	CWT	465.00	2,816.57
Str	Blk	16	636	CWT	455.00	2,893.52
Str	Blk	17	658	CWT	439.00	2,888.36
Str	Blk	2	665	CWT	405.00	2,693.25
Str	Mix	17	675	CWT	420.00	2,833.76
Str	Blk	10	681	CWT	410.00	2,792.10
Str	Mix	19	682	CWT	417.50	2,845.59
Str	Char	3	682	CWT	397.50	2,709.63
Str	Red	20	694	CWT	410.00	2,845.40
Str	Blk	1	740	CWT	330.00	2,442.00
Str	Char	2	748	CWT	280.00	2,093.00
Str	Mix	4	754	CWT	373.00	2,811.49
Str	Blk	1	765	CWT	340.00	2,601.00
Str	Blk	23	786	CWT	364.00	2,861.36
Str	Char	1	790	CWT	255.00	2,014.50
Str	Blk	1	790	CWT	300.00	2,370.00
Str	Blk	3	793	CWT	360.00	2,856.00
Str	Mix	19	794	CWT	365.00	2,896.95
Str	Blk	20	815	CWT	366.00	2,981.07
Str	Blk	1	825	CWT	255.00	2,103.75
Str	Blk	41	831	CWT	356.00	2,957.40
Str	Blk	10	832	CWT	349.00	2,901.94
Str	Mix	4	854	CWT	350.00	2,988.13
Str	Blk	67	858	CWT	360.00	3,089.82
Str	Blk	121	871	CWT	363.00	3,160.95
Str	LH	1	885	CWT	150.00	1,327.50
Str	Mix	3	895	CWT	328.00	2,935.60
Str	Mix	56	898	CWT	341.00	3,062.00
Str	XBred	1	915	CWT	190.00	1,738.50
Str	Blk	54	924	CWT	342.50	3,164.95
Str	RMF	1	935	CWT	290.00	2,711.50
Str	Mix	99	959	CWT	333.50	3,199.41
Str	Blk	100	965	CWT	340.75	3,287.04
Str	Blk	51	971	CWT	340.00	3,300.33
Str	Blk	67	984	CWT	330.50	3,251.73
Str	Mix	23	992	CWT	313.00	3,105.50
Str	Blk	42	1,010	CWT	329.00	3,321.33
Str	Blk	32	1,014	CWT	329.00	3,335.75
Str	Blk	3	1,043	CWT	300.00	3,130.00
Str	Mix	46	1,110	CWT	303.50	3,368.85

Str	Blk	1	1,170	CWT	270.00	3,159.00
AVERAGES			860		356.10	3,062.34